
Malgrave Moonlight 2018 Results

Name Club Score 10s Hits

Barebow: Lady

Jenny Poel Chelmsford Tudor Rose 202 1 35

Jan Short Mayflower 43 0 12

Jenny O'Dowd Chelmsford Tudor Rose DNS

Barebow: Gent

Nigel Norris Mayflower 264 3 36
Mark Turner Ardleigh 241 3 36

Philip O'Donnell Chelmsford Tudor Rose 210 0 36

Longbow: Lady

Wendy Ingle Southend & District AC 155 2 28

Longbow: Gent

Tony Bovis West Essex Bowmen 144 0 29

Dan Gunn Southend & District AC 105 1 26

Compound: Junior Girl

Nyssa Arthurton Rayleigh Town AC 266 2 36

Emily Short Mayflower DNS

Lisette Reed Noak Hill DNS

Compound: Junior Boy

Sean Hale Mayflower 280 4 36

Louis Fortune West Essex Bowmen DNS

Compound: Gent

James Howell Mayflower 349 26 36

Marty Gardner West Essex Bowmen 324 13 36

John Raffin Noak Hill 316 9 36

Recurve: Junior Girl

Grace Tedore Rayleigh Town AC 258 1 36

Ella Clampin West Essex Bowmen 257 1 35

Kirsten Reed Noak Hill 209 1 34

Millie O'Donnell Chelmsford Tudor Rose 186 1 35

Lilly Duffin Rayleigh Town AC 177 1 33

Mia Stanbrook Mayflower 159 1 32

Hayley Rogers Mayflower 66 0 14
Mia Coodye Rayleigh Town AC Retired

Raven-Corey Knight West Essex Bowmen DNS
Siri Mantravadi West Essex Bowmen DNS

Grace White West Essex Bowmen DNS

Recurve: Junior Boy

Andrew Lock West Essex Bowmen 260 3 36

Ollie O'Donnell Chelmsford Tudor Rose 221 1 35

Daniel Lang Mayflower 169 2 26

Daniel Cowell Rayleigh Town AC DNS



Name Club Score Hits 10's

Recurve: Lady

Kathryn Sartain Racketts 302 7 36

Dawn Tolson West Essex Bowmen 242 1 35

Abigail Harrison-Wright Southend & District AC 220 0 36
Sharon Livermore Mayflower 219 0 36

Helen Overton-Smith Southend & District AC 216 2 34

Jane Reed Noak Hill 213 1 34

Victoria O'Donnell Chelmsford Tudor Rose 200 0 32
Channon Hart Southend & District AC 197 1 34

Suzanne Stanbrook Mayflower 163 1 28

Danielle Whitley Chelmsford Tudor Rose 143 0 27
Jane Smith Southend & District AC Retired

Ysanne Coughlin Grays Archers DNS
Anna Jones Chelmsford Tudor Rose DNS

Amanda Powell West Essex Bowmen DNS

Nicky Harris Rayleigh Town AC DNS

Aimee McDonald Rayleigh Town AC DNS



Name Club Score Hits 10's

Recurve: Gent

Simon Powell West Essex Bowmen 338 18 36

Chris Jordan Chelmsford Tudor Rose 335 17 36

Andrew Devlin West Essex Bowmen 331 14 36
Paul West Rayleigh Town AC 328 11 36

Ian Clampin West Essex Bowmen 326 13 36

Paul Greensted Chelmsford Tudor Rose 321 10 36

Chris Higgins Chelmsford Tudor Rose 316 13 36
Peter Dent West Essex Bowmen 316 9 36

Rick Jones Chelmsford Tudor Rose 314 9 36

Kevin Sykes West Essex Bowmen 314 7 36
John Dibley Mayflower 312 6 36

Russell Sams Southend & District AC 312 2 36
Adam Sartain Racketts 311 10 36

Roger Hammond West Essex Bowmen 297 6 36

Peter Oxford Chelmsford Tudor Rose 296 9 36

Graham Hill West Essex Bowmen 293 3 36
Stuart Overton-Smith Southend & District AC 286 6 36

Brian Lock West Essex Bowmen 279 5 36

Jim Barnard Rayleigh Town AC 269 5 36

Mick Goss Mayflower 269 2 36
Darran Hart Southend & District AC 268 5 36

Brian Whitley Chelmsford Tudor Rose 265 3 36

Chris Lowe Ardleigh 263 1 36

Kevin Juniper Grays Archers 262 4 35

Matthew Prior Mayflower 256 4 36

Nigel Bradd Grays Archers 252 2 36
Oliver Evans Southend & District AC 245 5 36

Nick Lang Mayflower 236 1 36

Tony Walsh West Essex Bowmen 234 1 36

Cliff Evans Southend & District AC 223 1 34

Patrick Brett Mayflower 209 4 30

David Perrin West Essex Bowmen 202 2 33
Stuart Sartain Racketts 200 2 36

Steve Chaplin Southend & District AC 177 2 33

Alan Bunch Mayflower 135 0 27

Mike Rogers Mayflower 134 0 30

Ray Coughlin Grays Archers DNS

Gary Prior Ardleigh DNS
Steve O'Dowd Chelmsford Tudor Rose DNS

Neil Barnes Chelmsford Tudor Rose DNS

Paul Saunders Chelmsford Tudor Rose DNS

Paul Bailey Chelmsford Tudor Rose DNS

Bill Bulloch Southend & District AC DNS

Peter Bulloch Southend & District AC DNS

Michael Bush Southend & District AC DNS
Alan Cane Southend & District AC DNS

Sean Fortune West Essex Bowmen DNS
Pardha Mantravadi West Essex Bowmen DNS

Bill Wilson Rayleigh Town AC DNS

Grant Beswick Rayleigh Town AC DNS



Name Club Score

Married Couple

Helen Overton-Smith Southend & District AC 216
Stuart Overton-Smith Southend & District AC 286

502

Victoria O'Donnell Chelmsford Tudor Rose 200
Philip O'Donnell Chelmsford Tudor Rose 210

410

Danielle Whitley Chelmsford Tudor Rose 143
Brian Whitley Chelmsford Tudor Rose 265

408

Name Club Score

Recurve Team

Simon Powell West Essex Bowmen 338

Andrew Devlin West Essex Bowmen 331

Ian Clampin West Essex Bowmen 326
Peter Dent West Essex Bowmen 316

1311

Chris Jordan Chelmsford Tudor Rose 335

Paul Greensted Chelmsford Tudor Rose 321

Chris Higgins Chelmsford Tudor Rose 316
Rick Jones Chelmsford Tudor Rose 314

1286

Russell Sams Southend & District AC 312

Stuart Overton-Smith Southend & District AC 286

Darran Hart Southend & District AC 268
Oliver Evans Southend & District AC 245

1111

John Dibley Mayflower 312

Mick Goss Mayflower 269

Matthew Prior Mayflower 256
Nick Lang Mayflower 236

1073

Paul West Rayleigh Town AC AC 328

Jim Barnard Rayleigh Town AC AC 269

Grace Tedore Rayleigh Town AC AC 258
Lilly Duffin Rayleigh Town AC AC 177

1032


